MicroTCA: Products and Services
SYSTEM PLATFORMS
BACKPLANES
CABINETS
COMPONENTS
ACCESSORIES
SIMULATION SERVICES
Elma Electronic  Q   www.elma.com

• ESD Clips
• Contact Elma for details
Order Information
Model Number  Description
CAE023555   AMC Handle Module, Mid Size 4HP
CAE019780  AMC Handle Module, Full Size 6HP
CAE023887   AMC Light Pipe for Handle Module
CAE027492   AMC Top Module with 2 LED Light Pipe, Mid Size 4HP
CAE027493   AMC Top Module with 2 LED Light Pipe, Full Size 6HP
12www.elma.com
Light pipe
Light pipe bracket
Light pipe bracket
Module handle
11M         ____         ____         ____          ____         ____         ____          ____          ____         ____           ____         ____         ____           ____          ____
32M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
39M
1,2) Num. of AMC Slots
• Examp.: 01 = 1, 10 = 10
3) Module Width
• S = Single Module
• D = Double Module
• Z = Combination
• X = Not installed
4)  Module Height (Pitch)
• 3 = 3 HP (Compact)
• 4 = 4 HP  (Mid)
• 6 = 6 HP  (Full)
• Z = Combination
5) Fabric Topology
• H = Mesh
• J = Redundant Mesh
• K = Single Star
• L =Dual Star
• N= Non Redundant
• X = Not installed
• Z = Custom
6) Height
• 1 = 1U
• 2 = 2.5U
• 3 = 3U
• 4 = 4U
• 5 = 5U
• 6 = 6U
• 7 = 7U
• 8 = 8U
* Note 1: 1x MCH supports 12 AMC slots
** Note 2: All slot counts are based on total number of available AMC slots (single, double or single stacked).
7) Width
• 8 = 84T
• 7 = 87T
• 6 = 63T
• 3 = 36T
• E = ETSI
8) Depth
• 2 = 200mm-299mm
• 3 = 300mm-399mm
9) Card Orientation
• V = Vertical (Default STD)
• H = Horizontal or custom
10) PSU Input
• C = 90-230VAC (Fixed)
• H = 48VDC plug in
• M = Dual 48VDC plug in
• P = 90-230VAC(2 x HS, N+1)
• X = No PSU
• Y = 24 V Plug in
• Z = Dual 24V plug in
MicroTCA Order Key
11) PSU Output
(Note: Not all PSU combinations available)
• 2 = 200-299 watt
• 3 = 300-399 watt
• 4 = 400-499 watt
• 5 = 500-599 watt
• X = Not installed
12) MCH
• S = 1 x Plug in
• D = 2 x Plug in
• X = Not installed
13) JSM
• Y = Installed
• X = Not installed
13) Cooling
• P = Push cooling
• R= Redundant Push-Pull
• X = Not installed
12www.elma.com
MicroTCA Reference